
07

10

30

41

53

77

113

143

185

186

190

FOREWORD
Institut fur Kulturaustausch

SURREAL IMAGERY YESTERDAY AND TODAY:
AN INTRODUCTION
Barbara Martin

SURREAL HORROR:
GATEWAYS INTO THE SUBCONSCIOUS
Kristina Jaspers

NAVELS AND CUTS:
SURREALISM'S LINEAGES AND LEGACIES
Patricia Allmer

EXHIBITED WORKS
with short introductions by Carolin Wurzbacher

THE COLLECTIVE DREAM

THE PLAYFULLY IRRATIONAL

THE BOUNDLESS METAMORPHOSIS

THE DESIRED OBJECT

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

CATALOGUE OF WORKS

IMAGE CREDITS

https://d-nb.info/1328329356

