CONTENTS

FOREWORD

07

	Institut für Kulturaustausch
10	SURREAL IMAGERY YESTERDAY AND TODAY: AN INTRODUCTION Barbara Martin
30	SURREAL HORROR: GATEWAYS INTO THE SUBCONSCIOUS Kristina Jaspers
41	NAVELS AND CUTS: SURREALISM'S LINEAGES AND LEGACIES Patricia Allmer
	EXHIBITED WORKS with short introductions by Carolin Wurzbacher
53	THE COLLECTIVE DREAM
77	THE PLAYFULLY IRRATIONAL
113	THE BOUNDLESS METAMORPHOSIS
143	THE DESIRED OBJECT
185	ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
186	CATALOGUE OF WORKS
190	IMAGE CREDITS
192	IMPRINT

